

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No...../2006 in W.P.(C) No. 265/2006

ASHOK KR. THAKUR ... Petitione
r (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA ... Responde
t (s)

Date : .2006 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE

For Appellant (s) Mr. , Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. , adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master