

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 335 OF 2007(FOR PREL.HEARING)

YOUTH FOR EQUALITY DELHI UNIVTY.CHAPTER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SYMBIOSIS INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report )

Date: 16/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.M.L.Lahoty, Adv.  
Mr.Paban K.Sharma, Adv.  
Mrs.Poonam Lahoty, Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As requested, list along with Item No.68 in Court No.2.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master