

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 336 OF 2007 (For Prel.Hearing)

T.DEVIDAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and
office report]

Date: 17/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Purushottam S.T., Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Uppal, Adv.

Ms. Ruchita Uppal, Adv.

Mr. Anshuman Ashok, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post along with W.P.(C)No.265/2006.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master